DAVISIL®
Chromatographic Silica
Product Selection Guide
• Higher Performance
• Unmatched Technical Support
• Greater Selection
• Predictable Scale-Up
• Exceptional Product Reliability

EPA Method 1664: N-Hexane Extraction Method
Small Pack Part No.
Ordering Information
DAVISIL® Product Portfolio
Bonded Silica
APS (Å)
Bonded
Phase
Particle
(µm)
Davisil® Silica
Grade Pkg Size Part No.
60
C18
10-14 710NC18E
250g 5135418
1kg 5135305
35-70 633NC18E
250g 5135414
1kg 5134095
Cyano
10-14 710NCNE
250g 5135419
1kg 5134223
35-70 633NCNE
250g 5135415
1kg 5134224
Diol
10-14 710N2OH
250g 5135417
1kg 5135303
35-70 633N2OH
250g 5135413
1kg 5135302
Amino
10-14 710NNH2
250g 5135420
1kg 5134682
35-70 633NNH2
250g 5135416